
POLICIES & PROCEDURES                                                  Xa 

APPENDIX             Holidays 

 

 

2016 HOLIDAY AND CLOSED SUNDAY SERVICE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

Thursday, December 31, 2015 (New Year’s Eve)  ….……………… ……….Closed 

 

Friday, January 1 (New Year’s Day )  …   .. ………………………………….Closed 

 

Sunday, January 3 ……………………………………………………………..Closed 

 

Monday, January 18 (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)…………………….……..Closed 

 

Sunday, March 27 (Easter)..……………………………..…………………….Closed 

 

Monday, May 30 (Memorial Day)…………………………………………….Closed 

 

Monday, July 4 (Independence Day) …………………….…………………...Closed 

 

Monday, September 5 (Labor Day)……………………………………………Closed 

 

Thursday, November 24 (Thanksgiving)………………………………………Closed 

 

Friday, November 25 (Paid Leave Day)…..…………………………………..Closed 

  

Saturday, December 24 (Christmas Eve)….……………………………..……Closed 

 

Sunday, December 25 (Christmas Day) ….…………………………………..Closed 

 

Monday, December 26 (Designated Holiday) ……………………………….Closed 

 

Saturday, December 31 (New Year’s Eve)..……………………….………....Closed 

 

Sunday, January 1, 2017 (New Year’s Day)  ………………………………...Closed 

 

Monday, January 2, 2017 (Designated Holiday)……………………………..Closed 

 

 

 

Do not have books due or charge fines for any holiday listed above. Normal schedules 

will be resumed on the regular library day following each holiday. 

 

 



 

 

 


